OLD SCHOOL BOWLING CUP 2013 - ALL EVENT

Debnar Jan

Country

Fleischmann Jan

Keckés Pavol

Skobrics Zoltan

Witkovsky Rudolf

Stulikova Dagmar

Plesinger Frantisek

Besik Jozef

Zori¢ak Rudolf

Kuziel Frantisek

Brytkowski Janusz

Endersova Alena

Sousek Milan

Vétrovsky Jaromir

Singles

»
N

Total Pins

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

Singles

Doubles

3 ea)
o

166 | 154 | 201 | 244 | 176 | 188 42
188 | 171 | 176 | 186 28
171 | 156 | 204 | 260 | 177 | 199 6

203 | 169 | 206 | 196 | 183 | 217 6

188 | 176 | 193 | 188 4
222 | 181 ] 215 | 166 | 176 | 194

204 | 186 | 156 | 233 | 196 | 186

176 | 194 | 179 | 237
184 | 193 | 154 | 175 | 189 | 188

211 | 209 | 163 | 220 | 173 | 200

243 | 174 | 215 | 192
201 | 225 | 182 | 188 | 207 | 181

139 | 190 | 202 | 211 | 180 | 192

158 | 202 | 214 | 185
137 190 | 169 | 157 | 203 | 247 | 48 | 6

180 | 134 | 186 | 173 | 214 | 148 | 48 | 6

164 | 211 | 181 | 204 32| 4
167 | 182 | 232 | 176 | 148 | 193 24

199 | 197 | 188 | 155 | 176 | 179 24

201 | 206 | 174 | 203 16
191 ] 142 | 165 | 161 | 158 | 167 78

219 | 173 | 176 | 183 | 154 | 211 78

173 | 192 | 189 | 168 52
164 | 180 | 219 | 212 | 183 | 155 36

191 | 200 | 202 | 179 | 164 | 209 36

170 | 169 | 186 | 147 24
157 | 180 | 155 | 158 | 179 | 201 30

212 | 199 | 221 | 205 | 165 | 170 30

178 | 187 | 158 | 208 20
155 | 199 | 186 | 178 | 204 | 212

187 | 153 | 216 | 177 | 187 | 184

194 | 212 | 193 | 169
138 | 235 | 151 | 195 | 197 | 207 12

174 | 146 | 165 | 206 | 204 | 182 12

187 | 190 | 185 | 172 8
145 | 154 | 155 ] 193 | 166 | 175 | 48 | 54

185 | 132 | 165 | 148 | 146 | 175 | 48 | 54

162 | 136 | 251 | 203 32 | 36
157 | 206 | 206 | 138 | 204 | 178 18

179 | 159 | 175 | 190 | 162 | 195 18

166 | 176 | 236 | 175 12
188 | 169 | 180 | 200 | 196 | 172 60

162 | 170 | 158 | 191 | 176 | 163




Tomasek Petr CZE
Rathousky Tomas CZE
Pitas Vladimir CZE
Pleticha Jaroslav CZE
Sevéik Viastimil CZE
Kapronczay Magdolna HUN
Klimko Marian SVK
Hevele Zoltan HUN
Leszczynski Robert POL
Egert Jiri CZE
Stochl Marcel CZE
Nejezchleba Stanislav CZE
Breindlova Anna CZE
Kulhanek Vratislav CZE
Svarny Marian SVK
Trembecky Stefan SVK

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams

Singles

Doubles
Teams

190 | 189 | 179 | 168 | 143 | 154 90

189 | 169 | 156 | 192 60
177 | 168 | 162 | 192 | 175 | 143 54

156 | 227 | 166 | 187 | 187 | 169 54

174 | 159 | 167 | 176 36
156 | 178 | 183 | 159 | 181 | 194 60

173 | 224 | 152 | 170 | 181 | 169 60

146 | 140 | 160 | 202 40
167 | 190 | 153 | 211 | 167 | 124 60

173 | 154 | 203 | 187 | 214 | 189 60

166 | 179 | 134 | 155 40
162 | 181 | 188 | 183 | 160 | 167 42

190 | 194 | 183 | 180 | 168 | 186 42

173 | 178 | 156 | 165 28
220 | 156 | 190 | 160 | 150 | 179 12

164 | 184 | 217 | 171 | 154 | 212 12

205 | 193 | 166 | 168 8
158 | 180 | 171 | 215 | 160 | 168 | 48 | 24

178 | 154 | 191 | 168 | 186 | 145 | 48 | 24

144 | 166 | 193 | 143 32 | 16
167 | 223 | 149 | 183 | 180 | 146

192 | 209 | 162 | 181 | 171 | 189

159 | 186 | 196 | 202
137 | 161 | 228 | 153 | 171 | 189

161 | 217 | 171 | 162 | 201 | 161

157 | 191 | 243 | 167
188 | 156 | 141 | 176 | 179 | 186

189 | 179 | 190 | 161 | 193 | 171

147 | 204 | 212 | 172
151 ] 170 | 209 | 166 | 157 | 175 30

127 | 173 | 205 | 199 | 191 | 178 30

135 | 202 | 168 | 155 20
152 | 153 | 109 | 178 | 180 | 114 48

245 | 186 | 180 | 233 | 185 | 165 48

146 | 160 | 177 | 146 32
188 | 168 | 179 | 171 | 200 | 167 60

162 | 151 | 171 | 146 | 143 | 221 60

141 | 153 | 178 | 134 40
146 | 184 | 160 | 201 | 143 | 172 | 48 | 30

145 | 138 | 155 | 183 | 149 | 153 | 48 | 30

164 | 177 | 183 | 172 32 | 20
216 | 179 | 184 | 151 | 192 | 143

163 | 180 | 202 | 159 | 191 | 151

212 | 140 | 208 | 160
142 | 167 | 233 | 199 | 140 | 171

214 | 175 | 156 | 179 | 200 | 210

180 | 165 | 149 | 150
167 | 192 | 146 | 174 | 199 | 181

177 | 183 | 177 | 148 | 182 | 164

199 | 182 | 163 | 188




Brokes Frantisek CZE
Kolar Frantisek CZE
Zévladska Svatava CZE
Seben Ondrej SVK
Pavlikovsky Vladimir SVK
Surovec Milan SVK
Fajt Edit HUN
Zoricak Anton SVK
Stanishevskyi Vladimir CZE
Tahotny lvan SVK
Mrdzik Vladimir SVK
Klimkova Bibiana SVK
Tdrociova Anna SVK
Padl Laszlé HUN
Slechta Jaroslav CZE
Koukal Jifi CZE

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams

Singles

Doubles
Teams

164

165

190

165

241

184

154

156

153

204

170

185

215

170

137

191

42

167

152

160

160

170

195

42

147

148

154

175

28

168,50

158

172

142

111

156

184

42

192

185

212

174

181

169

42

139

166

201

152

28

168,38

199

154

150

125

156

172

48

125

131

188

195

173

199

48

176

207

166

157

32

167,06

137

167

170

171

164

227

190

179

174

186

166

173

202

148

195

140

174,31

181

184

170

174

188

196

147

140

161

174

197

201

164

146

166

198

174,19

180

181

188

205

147

122

158

172

186

157

179

198

168

160

167

214

173,88

178

165

199

161

156

159

48

[uny
N

128

149

161

144

210

170

48

[uny
N

131

183

191

136

32

0o

163,81

177

189

144

142

171

267

166

146

153

201

157

171

152

184

162

199

173,81

167

163

183

179

134

155

179

177

197

189

147

182

183

164

188

179

172,88

136

170

134

190

181

139

~
(o]

180

163

122

157

161

171

~
o]

168

139

167

168

(92}
N

159,13

201

141

163

152

177

178

153

145

153

182

169

183

188

177

189

201

172,00

165

119

157

172

167

178

48

141

169

188

156

190

169

48

156

157

161

168

32

163,31

174

146

168

205

183

160

48

18

110

168

169

132

147

138

48

18

158

142

166

188

32

12

159,63

188

169

165

195

196

143

12

186

172

155

160

219

169

12

161

143

129

145

0o

168,44

135

177

160

181

167

157

191

170

176

223

170

164

176

178

149

143

169,81

145

200

161

158

189

156

190

152

196

165

155

143

148

193

180

173

169,00

BB




Kobierecki Zbigniew POL
Sovéik Ondrej SVK
Martinkovic Peter SVK
Plesingerova Jana CZE
Jindrisek Milan CZE
Turoci Dusan SVK
Dedera Vlastimil CZE
Havlicek Zdenék CZE
Fiirbusz Ferenc HUN
Trnka Frantisek SVK
Viskupic Jozef SVK
Melkner Peter SVK
Sajgalik Ladislav SVK
Zavladsky Dusan SVK
Farenholc Tadeusz POL
Spindor Viktor SVK

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams

Singles

150 | 187 | 157 | 153 | 173 | 205

165 | 158 | 210 | 161 ﬁ
164 | 187 | 159 | 183 | 164 | 162 36

121 | 125 | 155 | 192 | 157 | 158 36

136 | 178 | 179 | 165 24
174 | 142 | 177 | 196 | 176 | 164 48

178 | 156 | 157 | 139 | 147 | 127 48

142 | 178 | 174 | 111 32
124 | 169 | 152 | 161 | 189 | 165

187 | 195 | 145 | 137 | 167 | 196

182 | 179 | 150 | 166
158 | 178 | 133 | 147 | 122 | 160 | 48 | 24

143 | 126 | 200 | 146 | 158 | 171 | 48 | 24

155 | 167 | 172 | 136 32 | 16
135 | 159 | 161 | 203 | 191 | 162 60

143 | 122 | 163 | 205 | 137 | 110 60

151 | 225 | 119 | 117 40
178 | 150 | 156 | 132 | 167 | 175 24

155 | 156 | 172 | 155 | 186 | 150 24

193 | 159 | 158 | 157 16
157 | 207 | 147 | 151 | 191 | 171

129 | 225 | 186 | 172 | 171 | 143

163 | 151 | 126 | 160
183 | 170 | 153 | 167 | 155 | 154 60

136 | 172 | 150 | 138 | 143 | 136 60

150 | 116 | 176 | 164 40
127 | 139 | 158 | 148 | 124 | 168

157 | 188 | 164 | 162 | 188 | 182

172 | 167 | 144 | 234
101 ] 129 | 174 | 182 | 181 | 149

183 | 184 | 160 | 155 | 190 | 160

138 | 154 | 103 | 171
114 | 184 | 147 | 186 | 150 | 155 18

172 | 140 | 153 | 175 | 178 | 156 18

141 | 159 | 160 | 174 12
142 | 149 | 159 | 158 | 206 | 158

146 | 157 | 149 | 179 | 162 | 170

155 | 171 | 159 | 159
139 | 193 | 151 | 162 | 183 | 170

160 | 158 | 158 | 175 | 140 | 133

151 | 170 | 164 | 169
146 | 133 | 155 | 166 | 184 | 172

175 | 197 | 182 | 157 | 140 | 150

173 | 159 | 138 | 144
177 | 139 | 175 | 145 | 129 | 124 66

123 | 181 | 156 | 125 | 165 | 150 66

149 | 132 | 163 | 158 44
135 | 197 | 147 | 158 | 148 | 156

189 | 178 | 193 | 138 | 126 | 149

166 | 144 | 178 | 155




RUzicka Jaroslav CZE
Lanik Igor CZE
Koska Viliam SVK
Magula Pavol SVK
BrokeSova Anna CZE
Flegelova Dasa CZE
Wild Stefan SVK
Komdaromi lllés HUN
Kubosi Jan SVK
Chladkova Hana CZE
Tomaskova Dagmar CZE
Soukupova Dana CZE
KSica Jan CZE
Takacs Vincent SVK
Koldrova Zdenka CZE
Sikela Peter SVK

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams

Singles

Doubles
Teams

166 | 161 | 156 | 173 | 193 | 155 | 48

163 | 141 | 109 | 156 32 ﬁ

141 | 155 | 132 | 155 | 125 | 139 60

122 | 148 | 159 | 141 | 160 | 153 60

152 | 124 | 215 | 128 40

149 | 133 | 146 | 149 | 132 | 140 36

176 | 142 | 222 | 139 | 124 | 199 36

140 | 138 | 136 | 146 24

148 | 126 | 169 | 153 | 164 | 162 12

140 | 147 | 159 | 156 | 201 | 160 12

161 | 128 | 150 | 147 8

129 | 133 | 130 | 161 | 140 | 161

231 | 163 | 163 | 161 | 157 | 161

130 | 157 | 155 | 171

159 | 168 | 132 | 129 | 152 | 152 | 48 | 42

155 | 156 | 120 | 128 | 128 | 135 | 48 | 42

123 | 141 | 139 | 134 32 | 28

144 | 148 | 123 | 135 | 178 | 159 | 48

108 | 147 | 145 | 120 | 160 | 165 | 48

150 | 173 | 147 | 142 32

118 | 214 | 160 | 119 | 159 | 172 18

149 | 174 | 140 | 159 | 154 | 129 18

164 | 122 | 162 | 133 12

155 | 170 | 129 | 141 | 155 | 150 18

125 | 168 | 126 | 180 | 170 | 166 18

158 | 129 | 132 | 173 12

142 | 149 | 156 | 176 | 170 | 176

174 | 128 | 155 | 126 | 160 | 186

109 | 126 | 131 | 177

121] 137 | 162 | 173 | 156 | 172 | 48

165 | 149 | 155 | 151 | 104 | 150 | 48

114 | 145 | 124 | 125 32

142 [ 130 | 158 | 113 | 122 | 115 | 48 | 30

144 | 151 | 106 | 142 | 167 | 135 | 48 | 30

143 | 133 | 130 | 166 32 | 20

131 ] 148 | 120 | 135 | 124 | 143 | 48

125 | 121 | 152 | 172 | 168 | 143 | 48

124 | 150 | 145 | 142 32

130 | 128 | 124 | 138 | 148 | 123

135 | 149 | 152 | 154 | 129 | 147

169 | 125 | 127 | 149

180 | 227 | 215 | 196 | 153 | 169 36

166 | 128 | 162 | 225 | 146 | 158 36

119 | 107 | 123 | 141 | 123 | 137 | 48 | 48

88 | 139 | 116 | 126 | 117 | 140 | 48 | 48

111 | 100 | 101 | 109 32 | 32

157 | 173 | 187 | 190 | 169 | 165 48

160 | 164 | 165 | 182 | 176 | 137 48
[P s 75

168,75




Cepregi Milan SVK
Krivicka Miroslav SVK
Bilanovi¢ Marian SVK
Panis Karol SVK
Chladek Vlastimil CZE
Kamaras Stefan SVK
Macdk Jozef SVK

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams
Singles

Doubles
Teams

Singles

Doubles

Teams

204 | 176 | 161 | 124 | 127 | 188 ‘ ‘ |
222 | 108 | 148 | 188 | 159 | 129
182 | 162 | 152 | 147 | 157 | 144

158,17
134 [ 142 | 137 | 168 | 134 | 181
143 | 115 | 144 | 172 | 103 | 146

143,25
107 | 111 | 161 | 148 | 152 | 108 48
117 | 101 | 106 | 93 | 142 | 122 48

122,33
144 | 104 | 137 | 147 | 171 | 150 24
143 | 163 | 177 | 152 16 148,80
241 | 174 | 189 | 192 | 191 | 202

198,17
139 | 156 | 140 | 192 | 218 | 161 78

167,67
148 | 151 | 150 | 152 | 148 | 159

151,33




